Parallel kinematic system EXPT, tripod
TOC Bookmark
Parallel kinematic system EXPT, tripod
Characteristics
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet
Technical data

72020/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel kinematic system EXPT, tripod
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
EXPT Parallel kinematic system
002 Working space
95 950 mm
120 1200 mm
003 Drive
E1 DGE-25
E4 EGC-80
004 Attachment components
T0 None
T1 Rotary drive, size 8
T2 Rotary drive, size 8 with pn. rotary feed-through
T3 Rotary drive, size 11
T4 Rotary drive, size 11 with pn. rotary feed-through
005 Motor attachment position
HHH A1/A2/A3 rear
HHV A3 front, A1/A2 rear
HVH A2 front, A1/A3 rear
HVV A2/A3 front, A1 rear
VHH A1 front, A2/A3 rear
VHV A1/A3 front, A2 rear
VVH A1/A2 front, A3 rear
VVV A1/A2/A3 front
006 Protection against particles
Standard
P8 Protected version
007 Cable length
None
5K 5 m
10K 10 m
15K 15 m
008 Presetting
Standard
S With calibration
009 Document language
DE German
EN English
ES Spanish
FR French
IT Italian
RU Russian
ZH Chinese
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/10
Parallel kinematic system EXPT, tripod
Peripherals overview
Variant examples
Order code: EXPT-…-E4-T2-HHH-…
E4: Drive: EGC-80
T2: Attachment component: rotary drive, size 8 with pneumatic air supply through-feed
HHH: Motor attachment position: A1/A2/A3 rear
1
2
1
4
5
6
7
8
3
A3 A2
A1
Order code: EXPT-…-E4-T0-HVV-P8-… with cover kit EASC-E10-…
E4: Drive: EGC-80
T0: Attachment component: no rotary drive
HVV: Motor attachment position: A1 rear, A2/A3 front
P8: Protection against particles: protected version
Cover kit EASC-E10 must be ordered separately as an accessory.
9
A3 A1
A2